
2023 Lady Dog Softball

Date Day Team Home Away Time

Jan. 13 Friday JV1/Varsity First Day of Practice
Jan. 31 Tuesday Mixed Waco High McGregor 5:00pm (Scr.)
Feb. 3 Friday Mixed McGregor Hillsboro 5:00pm (Scr.)
Feb. 6 Monday Mixed Groesbeck McGregor 5:00pm (Scr.)
Feb. 10 Friday Mixed McGregor Killeen Ellison 5:30pm (Scr.)
Feb.13 Monday JV2 Axtell McGregor 5:00pm
Feb. 14 Tuesday JV1/Varsity McGregor Gatesville 5/7pm
Feb. 16,17,18 Th/Sat. JV1/JV2/Varsity McGregor Ladydogs Softball Invitational
Feb. 21 Tuesday JV1/Varsity Connally McGregor 5/7pm
Feb. 23,24,25 Th/Sat. Varsity Gatesville Softball Trny.
Feb. 25 Saturday JV2 McGregor Austin Anderson TBA
Feb. 27 Monday JV1/Varsity Lago Vista McGregor 5/7pm
Feb. 28 Tuesday JV2 Gatesville McGregor 4:00pm
March 3,4 Th/Sat. Varsity Franklin Softball Trny.
March 2,4 Th/Sat JV1 Taylor Softball Trny.
March 7 *^ Tuesday Varsity McGregor Academy 6:00pm
March 10 * Friday JV1/Varsity Lexington McGregor 5/7pm
March 14 * Tuesday JV1/Varsity McGregor Lorena 5/7pm
March 17 * Friday JV1/Varsity Mcgregor Rockdale 5/7pm
March 20 Monday JV2 Goldthwaite McGregor 5:00pm
March 21 * Tuesday JV1/Varsity Troy Mcgregor 5/7pm
March 24 * Friday Varsity McGregor Rogers 6:00pm
March 27 Monday JV2 Copperas Cove McGregor 5:00pm
March 28 * Tuesday JV1/Varsity Cameron McGregor 5/7pm
March 31 * Friday Varsity Academy McGregor 6:00pm
April 1 Saturday JV1/JV2/Varsity Youth Camp (All) / Alumni Game (Varsity/JV1)
April 3 Monday JV2 Valley Mills McGregor 4:30pm
April 4 * Tuesday JV1/Varsity McGregor Lexington 5/7pm
April 6* Thursday JV1/Varsity McGregor Lorena 5/7pm
April 10 Monday JV2 McGregor Goldthwaite 5:00pm
April 11* Tuesday JV1/Varsity Rockdale McGregor 5/7pm
April 14* Friday JV1/Varsity McGregor Troy 5/7pm
April 18* Tuesday Varsity Rogers McGregor 6:00pm
April 21* Friday JV1/Varsity McGregor Cameron 5/7pm
April 25* Tuesday Playoffs Begin

* District Game ^ Spring Break
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